

**Committee to Keep Circuit Court** Judge Christina DiRaimondo



is hosting a Fundraising Event in Honor of Judge Christina DiRaimondo

## Thursday | December 2, 2021 | 5:30 p.m.

## 2601 S. Bayshore Drive, Floor P2, Miami, FL 33133

Drinks and appetizers served

Contribute to the Campaign to Keep Judge Christina DiRaimondo

CONTRIBUTE

## https://www.judgechristinadiraimondo.com/contribute.html

Political advertisement paid for and approved by Judge Christina Marie DiRaimondo, Miami-Dade Circuit Court Judge. You need to be a legal

resident of the U.S. and at least 18 years of age to make a contribution.\$1,000 maximum contribution per person or entity. Multiple contributions within the maximum amount are allowed.